
College of Business Academic Advising Office 
Advising Schedule for Fall 2019 Registration 

Scheduled advising hours are 9 a.m. to 4 p.m. Monday through Friday. 
Please bring your tentative Fall 2019 class schedule or create your Plan Ahead. 

Priority, Second Bachelors 

All W#s Advising Day  
Monday, March 25–Thursday, April 25 

Seniors (90+ earned hours) 

Last Digit W# Advising Day 
1, 2 Monday, March 25 
3, 4 Tuesday, March 26 
5, 6 Wednesday, March 27 
7, 8, 9 Thursday, March 28 
AAO CLOSED Friday, March 29 

0 Monday, April 1 
Freshmen (0-29.5 earned hours) 
Last Digit W# Advising Day 
1, 2 Tuesday, April 2 
3, 4 Wednesday, April 3 
5; AAO OPEN AT 12:30 p.m. Thursday, April 4 

6, 7, 8 Friday, April 5 
9, 0; Make up Advising Day (Seniors and Freshmen) Monday, April 8 

Juniors (60-89.5 earned hours)  
Last Digit W# Advising Day 
1, 2 Tuesday, April 9 
3, 4 Wednesday, April 10 
5, 6 Thursday, April 11 
7, 8 Friday, April 12 
9, 0 Monday, April 15 
Make up Advising Day (Seniors, Freshmen and Juniors) Tuesday, April 16 

Sophomores (30-59.5 earned hours)  
Last Digit W# Advising Day 
1, 2 Wednesday, April 17 
3, 4, 5 Thursday, April 18 
6, 7 Friday, April 19 
8, 9, 0 Monday, April 22 

 
Make-up advising for all COB students  

Tuesday, April 23 through Thursday, April 25 open 9 a.m. to 4 p.m. 
 

ADVISING DATES AND W#’S ARE STRICTLY ENFORCED 

 
 


